
CARRERA Claude (47) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 1 13 8

GELIOT Monique (83) PACA 2 4 8

VILLARD Sylvie (42) LOIRE 3 12 7

VAGNE Christelle (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 4 11 7

MILLON  Eliane (04/05) PACA 5 9 6

MEUNIER Micheline (62) HAUTS DE FRANCE 6 12 6

POTHUS Guillemette (91) ILE DE FRANCE 7 4 5

BLAZY Michele (81) OCCITANIE 8 13 5

DUMAS Carine (63) AUVERGNE 9 6 4

BRISET Sabrina (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 10 13 4

FIGUEROA Laurence (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 11 11 3

BERARD Annie (26) DROME 12 10 3

GRAILLOT Renée (58) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 13 10 2

MAURICE Catherine (85) BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 14 13 2

BOUQUET Mireille (73) SAVOIE 15 13 1

PACTHOD Françoise (74) HAUTE SAVOIE 16 7 1

CAHUZAC Cindy (34) OCCITANIE 17 5 16

SONNEY Mauricette (39) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 18 13 16

MAYOLLE Malvina (62) HAUTS DE FRANCE 19 13 15

MAIRE Laurence (07) ARDECHE 20 9 15

OZANNEE Sabrina (16) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 21 12 14

NEGRIN Myriam (54) GRAND EST 22 10 14

BESTEL Ghislaine (01) AIN 23 11 13

COUPAT Nicole (42) LOIRE 24 11 13

AVISSE M-Claire (27) NORMANDIE 25 11 12

VESCOVALI Jocelyne (87/23) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 26 12 12

DOR Fernande (26) DROME 27 13 11

FRIZON Chantal (38) ISERE 28 1 11

EUZENNE Alexandra (38) ISERE 29 13 10

LEPOITEVIN Evelyne (01) AIN 30 9 10

GASS Evelyne (36) CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 31 7 9

SOUBEYRAND Laura (07) ARDECHE 32 13 9
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4D     PARTIE 1 - 14h00- 16h00



2 FIGUEROA Laurence (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 11 13 25

1 MILLON  Eliane (04/05) PACA 5 5 25

4 COUPAT Nicole (42) LOIRE 24 7 26

3 NEGRIN Myriam (54) GRAND EST 22 11 26

6 CARRERA Claude (47) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 1 13 27

5 GASS Evelyne (36) CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 31 2 27

8 BESTEL Ghislaine (01) AIN 23 4 28

7 FRIZON Chantal (38) ISERE 28 13 28

10 EUZENNE Alexandra (38) ISERE 29 12 29

9 CAHUZAC Cindy (34) OCCITANIE 17 13 29

12 VILLARD Sylvie (42) LOIRE 3 5 30

11 AVISSE M-Claire (27) NORMANDIE 25 12 30

14 SONNEY Mauricette (39) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 18 9 31

13 DUMAS Carine (63) AUVERGNE 9 12 31

16 MEUNIER Micheline (62) HAUTS DE FRANCE 6 11 32

15 MAIRE Laurence (07) ARDECHE 20 13 32

18 DOR Fernande (26) DROME 27 10 17

17 VESCOVALI Jocelyne (87/23) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 26 9 17

20 GELIOT Monique (83) PACA 2 5 18

19 VAGNE Christelle (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 4 13 18

22 SOUBEYRAND Laura (07) ARDECHE 32 13 19

21 LEPOITEVIN Evelyne (01) AIN 30 2 19

24 BOUQUET Mireille (73) SAVOIE 15 10 20

23 BRISET Sabrina (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 10 13 20

26 GRAILLOT Renée (58) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 13 6 21

25 BERARD Annie (26) DROME 12 13 21

28 MAYOLLE Malvina (62) HAUTS DE FRANCE 19 9 22

27 BLAZY Michele (81) OCCITANIE 8 10 22

30 PACTHOD Françoise (74) HAUTE SAVOIE 16 3 23

29 MAURICE Catherine (85) BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 14 13 23

32 POTHUS Guillemette (91) ILE DE FRANCE 7 13 24

31 OZANNEE Sabrina (16) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 21 1 24
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4D     PARTIE 2 - 16h45- 18h45



5 SONNEY Mauricette (39) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 18 5
11 EUZENNE Alexandra (38) ISERE 29 13

22 DOR Fernande (26) DROME 27 8
24 OZANNEE Sabrina (16) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 21 9

31 GELIOT Monique (83) PACA 2 10
1 LEPOITEVIN Evelyne (01) AIN 30 10

28 VESCOVALI Jocelyne (87/23) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 26 13
23 MAYOLLE Malvina (62) HAUTS DE FRANCE 19 9

17 GRAILLOT Renée (58) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTÉ 13 6

29 CAHUZAC Cindy (34) OCCITANIE 17 12

25 BESTEL Ghislaine (01) AIN 23 13
3 MILLON  Eliane (04/05) PACA 5 1

9 POTHUS Guillemette (91) ILE DE FRANCE 7 13
18 BERARD Annie (26) DROME 12 12

20 AVISSE M-Claire (27) NORMANDIE 25 9
6 CARRERA Claude (47) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 1 8

26 SOUBEYRAND Laura (07) ARDECHE 32 8
27 BOUQUET Mireille (73) SAVOIE 15 13

4 MAURICE Catherine (85) BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 14 12
2 COUPAT Nicole (42) LOIRE 24 11

30 GASS Evelyne (36) CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 31 13
32 FRIZON Chantal (38) ISERE 28 8

10 MAIRE Laurence (07) ARDECHE 20 13

15 PACTHOD Françoise (74) HAUTE SAVOIE 16 9

12 FIGUEROA Laurence (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 11 9
13 NEGRIN Myriam (54) GRAND EST 22 10

8 VAGNE Christelle (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON 4 9
19 DUMAS Carine (63) AUVERGNE 9 13

14 BLAZY Michele (81) OCCITANIE 8 7
16 BRISET Sabrina (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 10 13

21 VILLARD Sylvie (42) LOIRE 3 12
7 MEUNIER Micheline (62) HAUTS DE FRANCE 6 12
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4D     PARTIE 3 - 8h00 - 10h00
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